P145/P190 系列面铣刀
P145/P190 series face milling cutter
型 号
Type
库存状态
Stock
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
内冷状态

ap
ma
x
dc
45°
Kr:45°
88
°
dm
L
dc
ap
ma
x
Kr:88°
P145-50Z04SN12-A22 50 22 6.5 40 4 + 0.40
P145-63Z06SN12-A22 63 22 6.5 40 6 + 0.60
P145-80Z07SN12-A27 80 27 6.5 50 7 + 1.40
P145-100Z08SN12-A32 100 32 6.5 50 8 + 1.90
P145-125Z10SN12-A40 125 40 6.5 63 10 + 3.20
P145-160Z12SN12-B40 160 40 6.5 63 12 5.90
P145-200Z18SN12-B60 200 60 6.5 63 18 9.10
P190-63Z05SN12-A22 63 22 10 50 5 0.60
P190-80Z06SN12-A27 80 27 10 50 6 1.40
P190-100Z08SN12-A32 100 32 10 50 8 1.90
P190-125Z10SN12-A40 125 40 10 63 10 3.20
P190-160Z12SN12-B40 160 40 10 63 12 4.39
Z
齿数
Teeth
铣削刀具Milling Cutters

☆
● 稳定切削
   Steady Cutting
一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B010B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm L
P145-50Z04HN09-A22 50 22 5 40 4 + 0.35
P145-63Z06HN09-A22 63 22 5 40 6 + 0.49
P145-80Z06HN09-A27 80 27 5 50 6 + 1.06
P145-100Z08HN09-A32 100 32 5 50 8 + 1.74
P145-125Z10HN09-A40 125 40 5 63 10 + 3.24
P145-160Z12HN09-B40 160 40 5 63 12 5.70
P145-200Z10HN09-B60 200 60 5 63 10 9.00
P145-250Z14HN09-B60 250 60 5 63 14 12.80
P145-315Z16HN09-D60 315 60 5 80 16 32.20
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
apmax
型 号
Type

一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B012B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
铣削刀具Milling Cutters
B
B013
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax ae L d1 L1
P110-22Z02SD09-M10 22 M10 1.5 9 30 10.5 2 + 0.10
P110-25Z03SD09-M12 25 M12 1.5 9 35 12.5 3 + 0.14
P110-30Z04SD09-M16 30 M16 1.5 9 42 17 4 + 0.20
P110-32Z04SD09-M16 32 M16 1.5 9 42 17 4 + 0.23
P110-40Z05SD09-M16 40 M16 1.5 9 42 17 5 + 0.30
P110-22Z02SD09-C20 22 20 1.5 9 140 65 2 + 0.35
P110-25Z03SD09-C25 25 25 1.5 9 145 80 3 + 0.50
P110-30Z04SD09-C25 30 25 1.5 9 145 80 4 + 0.75
P110-32Z04SD09-C32 32 32 1.5 9 145 80 4 + 0.80
P110-40Z05SD09-C32 40 32 1.5 9 145 80 5 + 1.30
P110-40Z05SD09-A16 40 16 1.5 9 35 5 + 0.20
P110-50Z06SD09-A22 50 22 1.5 9 40 6 + 0.30
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

ap max
ap max
dc
dc
L
ap max
dm d1
ae
ae
ae
P110系列大进给铣刀
P110 series high feed milling cutter
重量
63 22 2.5 13 40 5 + 0.36
63 22 2.5 13 40 6 + 0.38
P110-80Z06SD13-A27 80 27 2.5 13 50 6 + 0.93
P110-80Z07SD13-A27 80 27 2.5 13 50 7 + 1.20
P110-63Z05SD13-A22
P110-63Z06SD13-A22
P110-63Z08SD09-A22 63 22 1.5 9 50 8 + 0.49
Z
齿数
Teeth
B052

   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
基本尺寸 (mm)
Dimension型 号
Type
B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
★ 为第一推荐牌号 Recommended  Grade
☆ 为第二推荐牌号 Optional Grade
铣削刀具Milling Cutters
B
B017
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L
P190-40Z03ZN08-A16 40 16 5 40 3 + 0.40
P190-50Z05ZN08-A22 50 22 5 40 5 + 0.50
P190-63Z06ZN08-A22 63 22 5 40 6 + 0.60
P190-80Z07ZN08-A27 80 27 5 50 7 + 1.70
P190-100Z08ZN08-A32 100 32 5 50 8 + 1.80
P190-125Z10ZN08-A40 125 40 5 63 10 3.70
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
? d
r
?
d1
s
P190 系列方肩铣刀
P190 series shoulder milling insert
刀片
☆ ★
r
0.8
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L L1
P190-10Z01AP11N-C10 10 10 9 100 25 1 0.05
P190-12Z01AP11N-C12 12 12 9 120 30 1 0.10
P190-16Z02AP11N-C16 16 16 9 120 40 2 0.17
P190-20Z02AP11N-C20 20 20 9 120 50 2 0.26
P190-25Z02AP17-C25 25 25 16 160 48 2 0.55
P190-30Z02AP17-C25 30 25 16 160 48 2 0.81
P190-32Z02AP17-C32 32 32 16 160 48 2 0.86
P190-35Z02AP17-C32 35 32 16 160 48 2 0.95
P190-35Z03AP17-C32 35 32 16 160 60 3 0.94
P190-40Z03AP17-C32 160 40 16 160 60 3 1.10
P190-50Z04AP17-A22 50 22 16 50 4 0.40
P190-63Z05AP17-A22 63 22 16 50 5 0.65
P190-80Z06AP17-A27 80 27 16 50 6 1.00
P190-100Z06AP17-A32 100 32 16 50 6 1.25
P190-125Z08AP17-A40 125 40 16 63 8 3.10
P190-160Z08AP17-B40 160 40 16 63 8 5.10
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

★
★
★
★
☆
☆
☆
☆
★☆
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B020B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L L1
P190-16Z02AOMX11-C16 16 16 10 100 30 2 0.20
P190-20Z02 11-C20AOMX 20 20 10 100 30 2 0.30
P190-25Z02 11-C25AOMX 25 25 10 100 30 2 0.45
P190-30Z03 11-C32AOMX 30 25 10 120 30 3 0.50
P190-32Z03 11-C32AOMX 32 32 10 120 30 3 0.70
P190-40Z04 11-C32AOMX 40 32 10 120 30 4 0.80
P190-40Z02 11-A16AOMX 40 16 10 40 2 0.50
P190-50Z02 11-A22AOMX 50 22 10 40 2 0.60
P190-63Z02 11-A22AOMX 63 22 10 40 2 0.60
P190-80Z03 11-A27AOMX 80 27 10 50 3 0.70
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

dm
L
ap
ma
x
90°
dc
90°
P190 系列方肩铣刀
P190 series shoulder milling cutter
重量
P190-25Z02 17-C25AOMX 25 25 15.7 120 30 2 0.50
P190-30Z03 17-C32AOMX 20 20 15.7 120 30 3 0.60
P190-32Z03 17-C32AOMX 25 25 15.7 160 30 3 1.00
P190-40Z04 17-C32AOMX 30 25 15.7 160 30 4 1.10
P190-50Z04 17-A22AOMX 50 22 15.7 40 4 0.60
P190-63Z05 17-A22AOMX 63 22 15.7 40 5 0.70
P190-80Z06 17-A27AOMX 80 27 15.7 50 6 1.00
P190-100Z07 17-A32AOMX 100 32 15.7 50 7 1.80
P190-125Z08 17-A40AOMX 125 40 15.7 63 8 2.70
P190-160Z12 17-B40AOMX 160 40 15.7 63 12 3.90
Z
齿数
Teeth
铣削刀具Milling Cutters

不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
AOGX 11T320-PM 11.68 2.0 ☆★ ★ ☆★6.95 3.6 2.8
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B022B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
B D160 S025L06S WT07-F
螺旋刃立铣刀
Helical milling cutter
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L L1
P190-40Z02 17-E40AOMX 40 40 60 175 95 8 1.25
P190-50Z03 17-E40AOMX 50 40 60 175 95 12 2.60
P190-50Z03 17-A22AOMX 50 22 60 90 12 1.20
P190-63Z04 17-A27AOMX 63 27 60 90 16 1.75
P190-80Z04 17-A32AOMX 80 32 60 90 16 3.60
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

◑
● 稳定切削
   Steady Cutting
一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B024B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L L1
P190-40Z02SP12-E40 40 40 50 175 95 10 1.20
P190-50Z03SP12-E40 50 40 50 175 95 15 2.50
P190-50Z03SP12-A22 50 22 50 80 15 1.20
P190-63Z04SP12-A27 63 27 50 80 20 1.80
P190-80Z04SP12-A32 80 32 50 80 20 2.60
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

☆★ ☆ ★ ☆★
★ ☆
● 稳定切削
   Steady Cutting
一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B026B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
P100-25Z02RP10-C20 25 20 5 100 35 2 + 0.20
P100-32Z02RP10-C25 32 25 5 120 40 2 + 0.50
P100-40Z03RP10-C32 40 32 5 120 40 3 + 0.70
P100-50Z03RP10-C32 50 32 5 120 40 3 + 0.80
P100-40Z05RP10-A16 40 16 5 40 5 + 0.44
P100-50Z05RP10-A22 50 22 5 40 5 + 0.87
P100-63Z06RP10-A22 63 22 5 40 6 + 0.60
P100-80Z07RP10-A27 80 27 5 50 6 + 1.40
P100-32Z02RP12-C25 32 25 6 135 40 2 + 0.90
P100-40Z03RP12-C32 40 32 6 150 40 3 + 1.00
P100-50Z04RP12-C32 50 32 6 150 40 4 + 1.10
P100-50Z04RP12-A22 50 22 6 45 4 + 0.40
P100-63Z04RP12-A22 63 22 6 45 4 + 0.60
P100-80Z05RP12-A27 80 27 6 50 5 + 1.10
dmdc
L
L1
ap max

● 稳定切削
   Steady Cutting
一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
☆☆☆ ★
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B036B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L L1
P116F-08Z01RO08-C12 8 12 1.2 110 42 1 0.20
P116F-10Z01RO10-C12 10 12 1.5 110 52 1 0.17
P116F-12Z01RO12-C12 12 12 1.8 110 52 1 0.20
P116F-16Z01RO16-C16 16 16 2.4 120 60 1 0.30
P116F-20Z01RO20-C20 20 20 3.0 120 60 1 0.28
P116F-25Z01RO25-C25 25 25 3.8 120 60 1 0.40
P116F-32Z01RO32-C32 32 32 4.8 160 60 1 1.05
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B038B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
s
?
d1
r
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L d1 L1
P990-16Z02XD11-M08 16 M8 10 25 8.5 2 + 0.1
P990-20Z03XD11-M10 20 M10 10 30 10.5 3 + 0.15
P990-25Z04XD11-M12 25 M12 10 35 12.5 4 + 0.23
P990-32Z05XD11-M16 32 M16 10 43 17 5 + 0.35
P990-16Z02XD11-C16 16 16 10 165 32 2 + 0.2
P990-20Z03XD11-C20 20 20 10 165 40 3 + 0.26
P990-25Z04XD11-C25 25 25 10 225 50 4 + 0.5
P990-32Z05XD11-C32 32 32 10 225 50 5 + 0.8
P990-40Z05XD11-A16 40 16 10 40 5 + 0.2
P990-50Z06XD11-A22 50 22 10 40 6 + 0.35
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

XDGT1 13530PDFR-AL 12.58 6.6 3.5 2.8 3.0 ★☆
● 稳定切削
   Steady Cutting
一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B040B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L d1 L1
P990-25Z02XD15-M12 25 M12 13 45 12.5 2 + 0.23
P990-32Z02XD15-M16 32 M16 13 52 17 2 + 0.35
P990-40Z03XD15-M16 40 M16 13 52 17 3 + 0.55
P990-25Z02XD15-C25 25 25 13 100 40 2 + 0.5
P990-32Z02XD15-C32 32 32 13 110 40 2 + 0.8
P990-40Z03XD15-C32 40 32 13 110 40 3 + 1.15
P990-40Z04XD15-A16 40 16 13 40 4 + 0.3
P990-50Z05XD15-A22 50 22 13 40 5 + 0.52
P990-63Z06XD15-A22 63 22 13 40 6 + 0.6
P990-80Z07XD15-A27 80 27 13 50 7 + 1.1
P990-100Z08XD15-A32 100 32 13 50 8 + 1.7
P990-125Z10XD15-A40 125 40 13 63 10 + 2.6
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

◑ ◑
● 稳定切削
   Steady Cutting
一般切削
   General Cutting
不稳定切削
   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B042B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
尺寸（mm ） Dimension
dc dm apmax L d1 L1
P990-25Z02XD19-M12 25 M12 18 45 12.5 2 + 0.25
P990-32Z03XD19-M16 32 M16 18 52 17 3 + 0.32
P990-40Z03XD19-M16 40 M16 18 52 17 3 + 0.5
P990-25Z02XD19-C25 25 25 18 125 45 2 + 0.5
P990-32Z03XD19-C32 32 32 18 125 45 3 + 0.8
P990-40Z03XD19-A16 40 16 18 50 3 + 0.3
P990-50Z04XD19-A22 50 22 18 50 4 + 0.52
P990-63Z05XD19-A22 63 22 18 50 5 + 1.1
P990-80Z05XD19-A27 80 27 18 50 5 + 1.9
P990-100Z05XD19-A32 100 32 18 50 5 + 3.8
P990-125Z06XD19-A40 125 40 18 63 6 + 4.4
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
型 号
Type
库存状态

   Unsteady Cutting
○
加工状态 ：W orking Condition
Milling Cutters铣削刀具
B
B046B052 B050
切削参数技术资料
★ 为第一推荐牌号 Recommended  Grade
☆ 为第二推荐牌号 Optional Grade
● 常备库存   ○按订单生产 regular stock  order for manufacturing
P990 系列铝合金面铣刀
P990 series face milling cutter for Aluminum
型     号 库存状态
基本尺寸(mm)
dc dm apmax L
P990-50Z04AOGX1105-A22 50 22 11 40 4 + 0.80
P990-63Z05 -A22AOGX1 105 63 22 11 40 5 + 0.80
P990-80Z06 -A27AOGX1 105 80 27 11 50 6 + 0.90
P990-100Z06 -A32AOGX1 105 100 32 11 50 6 + 1.00
P990-125Z08 -A40AOGX1 105 125 40 11 63 8 + 1.90
dm
dc
90°
L